Pressure transmitter SPTW
538504447 |  | 06.11.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/11
538504447 |  | 06.11.2025
Pressure transmitter SPTW
Characteristics
At a glance
•	 Sensor versions: piezoresistive pressure sensor or metal thin-film pressure sensor

Peripherals overview
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Pressure transmitter SPTW  sptw
[2] Connecting cable NEBA M12 Angled socket 9
[3] Connecting cable NEBA M12 Straight socket 9
[4] Pipe clamp Included in the scope of delivery 9
[5] Push-in fitting QS-1/4 9
92025/11 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538504447 |  | 06.11.2025
Pressure transmitter SPTW
Accessories
Connecting cable M12x1, straight socket
Cable structure Cable length Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
3 x 0.25 mm² 2.5 m 55 g 8078236 NEBA-M12G5-U-2.5-N-LE3
5 m 102 g 8078237 NEBA-M12G5-U-5-N-LE3
4 x 0.25 mm² 2.5 m 72 g 8078239 NEBA-M12G5-U-2.5-N-LE4
5 m 134 g 8078240 NEBA-M12G5-U-5-N-LE4
5 x 0.25 mm² 2.5 m 85 g 8078242 NEBA-M12G5-U-2.5-N-LE5
5 m 142 g 8078243 NEBA-M12G5-U-5-N-LE5
Connecting cable M12x1, angled socket
Cable structure Cable length Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
3 x 0.25 mm² 2.5 m 56 g 8078245 NEBA-M12W5-U-2.5-N-LE3
5 m 103 g 8078246 NEBA-M12W5-U-5-N-LE3
4 x 0.25 mm² 2.5 m 73 g 8078248 NEBA-M12W5-U-2.5-N-LE4
5 m 135 g 8078249 NEBA-M12W5-U-5-N-LE4
Push-in fittings
Pneumatic connection,
port 2 1)
Pneumatic connection,